	The had highly some	virtue and a second
	ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE	2000-04258
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the an	nexed Mortgage to	***************************************
, page, and the n	corder ofCountries described therein which it secures are he	ereby assigned and transferred
	witho	
Witness the hand and seal of said	mortgagee, thisday of	
STATE OF INDIANA,	County, 'sa: :	(SEAL)
	Public in and for said county, this	
execution of the annexed assignment o	mortzage	and acknowledged the
	reunto subscribed my name and affixed my offic	ial saal
My Commission expires		Notary Public.
Aly Commission Capites	(m	······································
and the second s	Document is	22 . II . SI
Ne / Ne	RELEASE OF MORTGAGE	
THIS CERTIFIES that the anner	ted Mortgage to ELINOR HIPPIE V	The state of the s
	Recorder Of LAKEY Recorder County	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
, " "	fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby	
Witness the hand and seal of said (INSTREMENT NO. 23637	mortgagee, thisasy	OGTOBER 1996:
(LASINGREDII NO. 23037)	· WHIMAN HUANI	A TALL NITANIA
	ELINOR HIPP	e Kay J. M. Billseal,

ELINOR HIPPIE

Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said county, this

11

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed my official seal.

OCTOBER

execution of the annexed release of mortgage.

My Commission expires 2/5/91

28th

.....and acknowledged the

Cash



Official Stamp NOVANA STATE OF NOVANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR PACCARD

2000 062588

2000 ANS 29 PH 2: 09

## Document Mail Back to

This is where you want the recorded document sent back to when it has completed the recording process.

Name	
Address P.O. Box 2/55	
City Stzip GARY, TN 46489	
Telephone (219) 897-4300	
Signature Printed Bu: Dennis Wilson, AGENT	
Signature Written	
Date of Signature 8-29-170	
Check Number	
Check Amount	
Cash \$ 40.00	

#### Office Use Only

Check Equals Amount Due	☐Yes ☐No
Total	
Initials	



# Official Stamp INDIANA STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR PECCEPD

2000 062588

2001 AUS 29 PH 2: 09

LOT 3 M. CARRER

### Document Mail Back to

This is where you want the recorded document sent back to when it has completed the recording process.

Name	PLI
Address	P.O. Box 2155
City StZip	GARY TN 46409
Telephone	(219) 887-4300
Signature Printed	By: Dennis Wilson, AGOUT
Signature Written	Som Telal
Date of Signature	8-29-10
Check Number	
Check Amount	
	Cash \$ 40.00

Office Use Only

Check Equals Amount Due	☐ Yes ☐ No
, Total	
Initials	